CATEGORY
RICE

PULSES

SPROUT
SPICES
FLOUR

OIL/GHEE

OTHERS

CATEGORY
JAMS

PICKLE

CHUTNEY

OTHERS

CODE

001

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
101
102

103
104
105
106
201
301
401

402
501
502
601

602
CODE
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016

NAME

Kali Banga Basmati Rice

Bhutki

Tulsi Mukul

Kashmiri Basmati

Adan Shilpa (Red Rice)
Black Rice
Randhunipaagal

Navin Rice

Urad Daal (Unpolished)
Red Chana Daal
(Unpolished)

Moong Split (Unpolished)
Kurthi Daal (Unpolished)
Arhar Daal (Unpolished)
Masoor Daal (Unpolished)
Red Chana

Jeera

Khapli Aatta

Bansi Aatta

Mustard Oil

Vedic Ghee

Red Rice (Adan Shilpa)
Poha

Jaggery
NAME
Blueberry Jam

Kiwi Jam

Orange Marmalade

Tomato Pickle

Red Chili-Garlic Chutney

Gift Pack (50gms each)

<

Fesh From Farm

One Stop Shop for Organic Food Products

MRP (Rs.)
250

240

240
250
240
240
225
600
200

NA
350
3000
300

NA
MRP (Rs.)
100

350
100
175

100
175

100
175
350
400

DESCRIPTION
Long grain, highly aromatic from the era of Kali Banga
civilization
High aroma and taste, small grain - 2 years old
Aromatic small grain from tribal land
High aroma and taste, medium grain
Low GI, rich in iron and zinc
Only for dessert, low GI. (Soak for 12 hours before cooking)
Folk rice of ancient Bengal, high aroma with low GI
Low GI, Rich in iron and zinc
High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich from tribal land

High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich from tribal land

High taste and aroma, Sona moong variety

High nutrition and medicinal value

High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich

Ancient, high taste and aroma small grain

Rare variety rich in taste and nutrition

Ancient and highly aromatic from desert land
Gluten-free and most ancient (during the stone age time),
high in fiber

Ancient rich in taste and high in protein

Kolhu (cold pressed) from ancient black mustard
Binola ghee prepared from Binola methodology

High aroma and taste, low GI, rich in iron and zinc

Traditionally processed chemical-free, farm-fresh jaggery
DESCRIPTION

No Preservative, homemade blueberry jam.

Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration

No preservative homemade kiwi jam.

Shelf life: 1 month upon reﬁr[geration

No preservative homemade orange marmalade.

Shelf life: 1 month upon reﬁ[gerzztion

The ultimate mood builder and a flavorful yet spicy pickle
made with fresh and juicy tomatoes with garlic.

Shelf life: 1 month upon re[frigeration

An heirloom family recipe, it has a delightful flavor of red
chilies and garlic that hits every note. Caution: Very spicy!
Shelf life: 1 month upon z'eﬁ'zgemtiou

Contains 50 gms of each: Blueberry Jam, Kiwi Jam, Orange
Marmalade, Tomato Pickle, and Red Chili-Garlic Chutney

Place your orders by scanning the OR code or WhatsApp us at 7303265599

QUANTITY
1 kg

lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg
lkg

lkg
1kg
1kg
lkg
1kg
1kg
lkg

1kg
lkg
1kg
lkg

1 kg
QUANTITY
50 gms
100 gms
200 gms
50 gms
100 gms
200 gms
50 gms
100 gms
200 gms
50 gms
100 gms
200 gms
50 gms
100 gms
200 gms
250 gms



