

CATEGORY	CODE	NAME	MRP (Rs.)	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
RICE	001	Kali Banga Basmati Rice	250	Long grain, highly aromatic from the era of Kali Banga civilization	1 k
	002	Bhutki	250	High aroma and taste, small grain - 2 years old	1 k
	003	Tulsi Mukul	250	Aromatic small grain from tribal land	1 k
	004	Kashmiri Basmati	300	High aroma and taste, medium grain	1 k
	005	Adan Shilpa (Red Rice)	250	Low GI, rich in iron and zinc	1 k
	006	Black Rice	300	Only for dessert, low GI. (Soak for 12 hours before cooking)	1 k
	007	Randhunipaagal	250	Folk rice of ancient Bengal, high aroma with low GI	1 k
	008	Navin Rice	NA	Low GI, Rich in iron and zinc	1 k
PULSES	101	Urad Daal (Unpolished)	220	High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich from tribal land	1 kg
	102	Red Chana Daal (Unpolished)	240	High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich from tribal land	1 k
	103	Moong Split (Unpolished)	240	High taste and aroma, Sona moong variety	1 k
	104	Kurthi Daal (Unpolished)	250	High nutrition and medicinal value	1 k
	105	Arhar Daal (Unpolished)	240	High taste and aroma, nutrient-rich	1 k
	106	Masoor Daal (Unpolished)	240	Ancient, high taste and aroma small grain	1 k
SPROUT	201	Red Chana	225	Rare variety rich in taste and nutrition	1 k
SPICES	301	Jeera	600	Ancient and highly aromatic from desert land	1 k
FLOUR	401	Khapli Aatta	200	Gluten-free and most ancient (during the stone age time), high in fiber	1 k
	402	Bansi Aatta	NA	Ancient rich in taste and high in protein	1 k
OIL/GHEE	501	Mustard Oil	350	Kolhu (cold pressed) from ancient black mustard	1 k
	502	Vedic Ghee	3000	Binola ghee prepared from Binola methodology	1 k
OTHERS	601	Red Rice (Adan Shilpa) Poha	300	High aroma and taste, low GI, rich in iron and zinc	1 k
	602	Jaggery	NA	Traditionally processed chemical-free, farm-fresh jaggery	1 k
CATEGORY	CODE	NAME	MRP (Rs.)	DESCRIPTION	QUANTIT
JAMS	1001	Blueberry Jam	100	No preservative, homemade blueberry jam.	50 gm
	1002		175	Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration	100 gm
	1003		350	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	200 gm
	1004	Kiwi Jam	100	No preservative homemade kiwi jam.	50 gm
	1005	AL WINDS	175	Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration	100 gm
	1006		350	是可以於於。對對於與母。對於於一次"数·	200 gm
	1007	Orange Marmalade	100	No preservative homemade orange marmalade.	50 gm
	1008		175	Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration	100 gm
	1009		350	WITH THE STATE OF	200 gm
PICKLE	1010	Tomato Pickle	100	The ultimate mood builder and a flavorful yet spicy pickle	50 gm
	1011		175	made with fresh and juicy tomatoes with garlic.	100 gm
	1012		350	Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration	200 gm
CHUTNEY	1013	Red Chili-Garlic Chutney	100	An heirloom family recipe, it has a delightful flavor of red	50 gm
	1014		175	chilies and garlic that hits every note. Caution: Very spicy!	100 gm
	1015		350	Shelf life: 1 month upon refrigeration	200 gm
OTHERS	1016	Gift Pack (50gms each)	400	Contains 50 gms of each: Blueberry Jam, Kiwi Jam, Orange Marmalade, Tomato Pickle, and Red Chili-Garlic Chutney	250 gm

Place your orders by scanning the QR code or WhatsApp us at 7303265599

